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Tentative Merit List for BBA 1st Semester under Subsidised Category for Aeademie Session 2024-25 (16 July, 2024) 

VACANT 
VACANT 

Student Name 

Aditi Dhiman 

Priti 

Shourya 
Bhavish Saluja 
Arti Sharma 

|Anshul Thakur 
Shivani Rani 

Priyansh Thakur 
Akshay Kumar 
Varsha Rana 

VACANT 
Rishav 

Nitin Chaudhary 
Harsh 

AYUSH SANDAL 
VACANT 

ARMAAN GULERIA 

VACANT 
Ridhima Thakur 
SIMRAN 

HARDIK SHARMA 
Aastha Sood 

|VACANT 
ARISHABH 

VACANT 

Sahil 
Sahil 

Anchal Choudhary 
Sunidhi Pathania 

Kritika 

Amit Kumar 

AVNI 

|VACANT 

VACANT 

VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 
VACANT 

Government Degree College, Dhaliara 

Co-Ordinator BBA 

District Kangra Himachal Pradesh-177103 

12th Marks 

(in %) 

94.00 slslseslsesssslaelslsslelsslsss 91.00 

80.60 
89.40 

89.00 

72.60 
88.80 
87.60 
78.80 
86.80 

86.60 

86.60 

46.80 
75.20 

64.80 

86 40 

86.00 

85.20 
85.20 

64.80 

84.00 

82.40 

81.20 
80.80 
80.80 

63.40 
80.80 

Father/Guardian Name Gender 

SURESIH KUMAR 
MUKESH KUMAR 
surinder kaushal 

Rajinder Saluja 
MUKESH KUMAR 

Joginder Singh 
Ajay Kumar 
SATISH KUMAR 
KULDEEP CHAND 

Jagdev Singh Rana 

Late sh Dilbag Singh 
JEEVAN KUMAR 
AJAY KUMAR 

IAJAY KUMAR 

DEEP KUMAR 

Virender Kumar 

MANMOHAN SINGH 
VKAS SHARMA 

Sanjay Sood 

GURDEV SINGH 

Vijay Singh 
DESH RAJ 

Gajay Singh 
Vivek Pathania 

Bahadur Singh 
Sanjay Kumar 
KAMINI 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 07-03-2006 

Male 
Fernale 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

D.O.B 

Female 

16-11-2004 OBC Open 
12-07-2006 General Open 
28-03-2007 SC Open 
07-08-2006 General Open 
29-03-2006 General Open 
22-03-2006 EWS Opcn 
22-09-2007General Open 
05-05-2006 General Open 
31-08-2005 SC Open 
15-05-2007 General Open 

21-08-2006 
03-11-2006 

09-03-200S 

11-01-2007 

23-12-2006 

Category Claim Against 

05-08-2005 

OBC Open 

30-08-2007 General Open 
31-08-2006 General Open 
10-09-2004 General Open 
09-04-2006 General Open 

14-09-2006 

OBC Open 

08-01-2007 SC Open 

18-07-2004 

EWS Open 

16-01-2007General Open 

02-08-2007 

SC Open 

General SP 

11-06-2005 General Open 

SC Open 
OBC Open 

OBC Open 

SC IRDP 

OBC Open 

CUL 
PO 

UR 
UR 
SC 
UR 

UR 
EWS 
UR 
UR 
SC 
UR 

ST 

UR 

UR 

EWS 

SC 
CUL 
SP 
PC 
UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 

EWS 
SC 
ST 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

EWS 

P 
SF 

CUL 
SC 

ST 

Principal 
Government Degtee College, Dhaliara 


